FLUTERALAST

THE LEADER OF CORRUGATED PLASTIC

Weight / Thickness

2.0mm | 2.5mm | 3.0mm | 3.5mm | 4.0mm | 45mm | 5.0mm | 6.0mm | 8.0mm | 10mm | 1Tmm | 12mm
250g/m? )
300g/m? °
350g/m? ) °
400g/m?
450g/m? °
500g/m?
600g/m?
650g/m?
700g/m?
800g/m? °
900g/m?
1000g/m?
1100g/m?
1200g/m?
1300g/m?
1400g/m?
1500g/m?
1600g/m?
1800g/m?
2000g/m?
2500g/m? °
3500g/m? ° °
4500g/m? [ °

We produce corrugated plastic sheets in different standard colors, custom colors are also available upon customer
request. We provide 2 options for clients, both flat sheets and plastic rolls(below 4mm), sizes can be cut according to
the specific requirements.

Color Options

Natural White Grey Black Blue 01

Characteristics

1) Lightweight 3) Reusable 5) Water and moisture proof
2) Strong and durable 4) Cost effective 6) Recyclable



