

Weight / Thickness

	2.0mm	2.5mm	3.0mm	3.5mm	4.0mm	4.5mm	5.0mm	6.0mm	8.0mm	10mm	11mm	12mm
250g/m ²	•											
300g/m ²	•											
350g/m ²	•	•										
400g/m ²		•	•									
450g/m ²		•	•									
500g/m ²			•	•								
600g/m ²			•	•								
650g/m ²				•	•							
700g/m ²				•	•							
800g/m ²					•	•						
900g/m ²						•	•					
1000g/m ²						•	•					
1100g/m ²						•	•					
1200g/m ²							•					
1300g/m ²							•	•				
1400g/m ²								•				
1500g/m ²								•				
1600g/m ²								•	•			
1800g/m ²									•	•		
2000g/m ²									•	•		
2500g/m ²									•	•	•	
3500g/m ²										•	•	•
4500g/m ²											•	•

We produce corrugated plastic sheets in different standard colors, custom colors are also available upon customer request. We provide 2 options for clients, both flat sheets and plastic rolls(below 4mm), sizes can be cut according to the specific requirements.

Color Options



Characteristics

- 1) Lightweight
- 2) Strong and durable
- 3) Reusable
- 4) Cost effective

- 5) Water and moisture proof
- 6) Recyclable